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

February- $4250 Reserved 

March-    $4250 Reserved 

April -    $2600 Available 

May-Dec   $2500 Available 

(note: rent does not include required 11% Hospitality Tax) 

 

$125 exit cleaning fee. HW Golf and Country Club membership transfer fee $424 with tax. No 

HOA application fee. 

 

During February and March HW Golf and Country Club membership is not available for transfer 

to the renter.  

Highland Woods does not allow renter pets. NO SMOKING. 

 
 

More pictures at www.snapfish.com; logon:HW@donyoung.com; password veranda; 

Please Email don@donyoung.com or call 239-949-5750 

 

 

 

END UNIT ABBY VERANDA FOR RENT - 26181 Clarkston Drive 

#27206   2 BD/DEN/2BTH (King)  1/24/17 
 

Welcome to this gorgeous 2nd floor Veranda Abby Condo end unit with cathedral ceilings and 

1661 sq. ft. under air plus a front and back lanai. Granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, 

crown molding and plantation shutters are just a few of the upgrades. This home overlooks the 

6th hole and has a million dollar expansive view of the golf course and lakes. New extremely 

comfortable MBR King bed and 2nd BDR Queen Bed plus pull out in den.  

 

Brightly colored large living room has a new comfortable sectional couch to seat 7 people, and 

high speed internet. 2 bar tables in kitchen and lanai seats up to 6 people.  All new linens and 

bedding, includes full washer/dryer in unit, Wi-Fi and cable included, 2 furnished lanais, and a 

detached garage with 4 bikes gas BBQ included.   NO PETS OR SMOKIMG  

 

Available 2017/2018: 

 May to November $2.5k 

 December-January $4k monthly 

Minimum 2 months consecutive stay Plus: 11% Florida taxes, $100 cleaning fee, 

$100 HOA rental fee, $500 Security fee (Optional) club dining and golf transfer fee $424 

 



 
 

 

Contact:  karen@theicehouse.ca 

 Call: 239-221-3890 or text 905-262-6161  

 

 

 

 

Veranda For Rent Winter 2018 (Kraft) 1/13/17 
1st Floor Barrington Veranda next to pool on 17th hole.  Sits on 17th green with awesome view 

of the green, fairway, and fountain of the main lake.  Beautifully furnished and fully upgraded.  

King in master, Queen in 2nd bedroom plus sleeper love seat in den.  No pets and no smoking.  

$1000 security damage deposit required.   

 

2017 Availability July- December $3200 per month 

 

Availability for 2018:  

January ï April RENTED  

May-December $3500 per month 

*Multiple mo nth rental may be discounted* 

11% added on to rent for State-County tax 

Membership transfer available $424 

$150 Cleaning Fee 

Call Ed at 314-420-5503 or Patty at 618-979-6081 for details 

edwinlkraft@aol.com 

 

 
 

 

VERANDA ABBY MODEL FOR RENT - 26751 Clarkston Drive 

#16106  1/11/17 

 
Veranda Abby end unit with over 1600 square feet, two bedrooms plus den, two bathrooms. 

Newly furnished inside, with two furnished screened lanais to provide a nice cross breeze when 

opened up. Four flat screen TV's (bedrooms, den, and living room). Master has king bed and 

guest room has queen bed. Kitchen is very well stocked for cooking and entertaining. One car 

detached garage. No Smoking and No Pets. 

 

Please call Jim @ 813-532-5198 or Email: jalhfla@yahoo.com 

 

Rental Rates: 

January thru March: $4,200.00 

All other months: $3,200.00 

January ï March 2017 Rented 

April -December 2017 Available 

Open availability for 2018 

 

Additional 

$100.00 HOA Application Fee 

$100.00 Cleaning Fee 

$500.00 Security Deposit 

$424.00 Golf & CC Transfer Fee (optional) 

11% Florida Tourist Tax 

mailto:karen@theicehouse.ca


 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
9200 Highland Woods Blvd. unit #1305  (Hannon) 

Professionally decorated turn-key furnished condo, ready for a seasonal or year round rental. 

This is a 2 bedroom 2 bathroom, 3rd floor, South facing unit that has been completely updated.  

Master Bedroom has a King bed and the 2nd bedroom has two (2) twin beds. Watch sunrises and 

sunsets while listening to the birds and other wildlife.  Amazing views and very private!  
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